Overall PlaccName (last, first)

114
146
148

Riedl, Anna
Klashman, Courtney
Kan, Rebecca
Kissel, Kendall

183 Wong, Kriya
184 Jimenez, Alyson

186
373
391

Khan, Fatima
Escobar, Ellie
Liu, Natalie

395 Judge, Lily

415
417
465

Heller, Gina
Kim, Susan
Baddour, Talia

604 Saffer, Lauren

730
744
764
1075
1298
2003

Duarte, Michelle
Maeder, Kathleen
Hanks, Roni
Moore, Callie
Hageman, Lindsey
Pano, Alex

4th of July 5K Results

Age Grp Place Time

4 19:47

5 20:20

6 20:22

7 20:37

8 21:00

9 21:00
10 21:01
28 23:11
31 23:25
32 23:27
34 23:36
35 23:37
38 24:11:00
49 25:19:00
54 26:21:00
56 26:26:00
57 26:35:00
88 28:44:00
107 30:23:00
142 36:36:00
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122
132
:33

145
145
145
127
132
132
:35
:36
147
:08
:28
:30
:33
114
146
146



